Yonkers Public Schools

City of Yonkers - Board of Contract and Supply Worksheet

Printed 5/16/2019 2.23 PM

RECOMMENDATIONS FOR NEW CONTRACTS

Vendor Name: Arms Acres

Term/Duration of Contract:

Amount of Contract: 155,200._0@ _

Account: {general fund, grant, capital)

Scope/Services:

Form of Procurement Undertaken: {(GML 103-competitive
sealed bidding, GML 104b-not subject to competitive sealed

bidding) _GML 104b

[\{lanager_and Department Requesting S_ervices. i

— - — —-_— — £ - -

RECOMMENDATIONS FOR CONTRACT AMENDMENTS

Contract No / Vendor Name-
Original Term of Contract:
Original Amount of Contract & Date of BOE/BOCS Approval:_ |
|
Scope: o L . . .
Details of Previous Amendments. |
Details of New Amendment
Account:(general fund, grant, capital)

Form of procurement:(GML 103-GML 104b)

Manager and Department Requesting Services.

+2019/3(_)2__'5)_ School Year

450-5270-100000-2251-B2300

+Eclu_cational Tutoring Services for Hospitalized Students

_+Dr Luis Rodriguez

July 1,2019 through June 30,2020




Yonkers Public Schools

City of Yonkers - Board of Contract and Supply Worksheet

Printed 5/16/2019 2:24 PM

RECOMMENDATIONS FOR NEW CONTRACTS E !

+Fo_ur Wlngs

Vendor Name

Term/Duration of Contract: +201‘2_/20_2“0 School Year  July 1,2019

Amount of Contract +$88,500.00

Account: {general fund, grant, capital) +450-5270—100000;2251-82300

Scope/Services:

Form of Procurement Undertaken: (GML 103-competitive
sealed bidding; GML 104b-not subject to competitive sealed

bidding) ,GML 104b

Manager and Department Requesting Services- _}l.)r Luts Rodriguez

[RECOMMENDATIONS FOR CONTRACT AMENDMENTS

| Contract No / Vendor Name:

Original Term of Contract:

Original Amount of Contract & Date of BOE/BOCS Approval® 1

Scope:

Details of Previous Amendments-

Details of New Amendment.

Account (general fund, grant, capital)

Form of procurement:(GML 103-GML 104b)

Manager and Department Requesting Services i !

through June 30,2020




Yonkers Public Schools City of Yonkers - Board of Contract and Supply Worksheet Printed 5/16/2019 2:24 PM

RECOMMENDATIONS FOR NEW CONTRACTS

= - - -

Vendor !\lame:

Term/Duration of Contract:

Amount of Contract:

Account. (general fund, grant, capital)

Scope/Services:

Form of Procurement Undertaken* (GML 103-competitive
sealed bidding; GML 104b-not subject to competitive sealed
bidding)

Manager and Department Requesting Services:

RECOMMENDATIONS FOR CONTRACT AMENDMENTS

Contract No / Vendor Name:

Original Term of Contract:

Scope:

Details of Previous Amendments:

Details of New Amendment

Account(general fund, grant, capital)

Form of procurement-(GML 103-GML 104b)

Manager and Department Requesting Services.

__ 59,000 00

Original Amount of Contract & Date of BOE/BOCS Approval:

‘Learnwell
|

N +2(_)19/2020 School Year July 1,2019 tproughlune_30_,g02_0_

[
TASO_SZ 70-100000-2251-82300

+Educa:cion_a_l Tutoring Services for Hospitalized Students

!
lGML 104b

Dr Luis Rodrigue;_




Yonkers Public Schools City of Yonkers - Board of Contract and Supply Worksheet Printed 5/16/2019 2:25 PM

RECOMMENDATIONS FOR NEW CONTRACTS

Vendor Name iNever Alone
4 phi H One

Term/Duration of Contract: +20_19/_2030 School Year  July 1,2019 through June 30,2020

Amount of Contract. lS{,lO_O.QO )

Account” (g_engra[_fu_n_d, grant, _capital) ;459-52 70-10_0090-2251-8_2_309

!
|

i
_ |Educational Tutoring Services for Hospitalized Students

|Scope/Services:

Form of Procurement Undertaken: (GML 103-competitive
sealed bidding, GML 104b-not subject to competitive sealed
bidding) o ) GML 104b

Manager and Department Requesting Services. +Dr Luis Rodriguez

R - - = - - -t —_

RECOMMENDATIONS FOR CONTRACT AMENDMENTS . _ _ B o o
Contract No. / Vendor Name:
Original Term of Contract: ‘ N
Original Amount of Contract & Date of BOE/BOCS Approval:
Scope-

Details of Previous Amendments:
Details of New Amendment:
_Accour_mt.(general fund, grant, capital) ) o !

Form of procurement(GML 103-GML 104b) \

Manager and Department Requesting Services: _




Yonkers Public Schools

City of Yonkers - Board of Contract and Supply Worksheet

Printed

5/16/2019 2:24 PM

RECOMMENDATIONS FOR NEW CONTRACTS

Vend_or Name.

| Term/Duration of Contract:

| Amount of Contract:

Account. {general fund, grant, capital)

Scope/Services:

Form of Procurement Undertaken: {GML 103-competitive
sealed bidding, GML 104b-not subject to competitive sealed
bigjding)_

I\fana_ger and Department Requesting §e_rvic_<_e_s

[RECOMMENDATIONS FOR CONTRACT AMENDMENTS

Contract No / Vendor Name:

| Original Term of Contract:

Original Amount of Contract & Date of BOE/BOCS Approval:

Scope*

| Details of Previous Amendments:

Details of New Amendment: S

Account:(general fund, grant, capital)

Form of procurement.(GML 103-GML 104b)

Manager and Department Requesting Services:

- . -

St Vincent's

2019/2020 School Year  July 1,2019

I
_$35,250 00

_450-5270-100000-2251-B2300

Educational Tutoring Services for Hospitalized Students

;
{GML 104b

+Dr Luis Rodriguez

through June 30,2020




